The multi-layered, complex geography which
characterizes the diverse continent of North America
has been forged by the interaction between people,
past and present, and their physical environment.
This book captures the essence of such human and
physical diversity in a collection of edited essays;
drawing upon themes and case-studies to provide
an holistic approach to the geography of Canada
and the United States.

Organized in a number of thematic sections, North
Americo explores the Physical and Biotic Milieux;
People and Culture; the North American Economy;
and the Urban Scene. It then looks, in depth, at a
series of 'regional vignettes': a selection of detailed
snapshots of cities and regions, constructing a
geographical mosaic from which to illustrate the
continent's richness. This vibrant account concludes
with an assessment of North America's role in the
wider world.

Written by a team of authoritative figures from
North America and the UK, this carefully illustrated
book provides a balanced, integrated resource for
those studying North America in particular and
regional geography in general.

Frederick W. Boal and Stephen A. Royle

are both at the School of Geography, The Queen's
University of Belfast

www.arnoldpublishers.com

Co-published in the United States of America by
Oxford University Press Inc., New York


http://www.arnoldpublishers.com

CONTENTS

List of Contributors

v

Acknowledgements «
SECTION A INTRODUCTION

Chapter 1 Introducing the Continental Mosaic
Frederick W. Boal and Stephen /1. Royle 3
SECTION B THE PHYSICALAND BIOTIC MILIEUX

Chapter 2 Physiographic Structure and Earth Surface Processes 15
Houston C. Saunderson

Chapter 3 Weather and Climate 27
Jeffrey C. Rogers

Chapter 4 Nature, Environment and the Cultures of Nature in North America 37
David Demeriti
SECTION C PEOPLEAND CULTURE

Chapter 5 Native North Americans S7
Kenneth S. Coates and William R. Morrison

Chapter 6 Populating the Continent: the Post-Columbian Experience 69
Richard H. Schein

Chapter 7 Diversity and Convergence: Culture and Landscape in North
America at the Start of the New Century 89
Henk Aay

Chapter 8 The Divided Continent: Political, Population, Ethnic and
Racial Division 103
Donald G. Cartwright
SECTION D THE NORTH AMERICAN ECONOMY

Chapter 9 Agriculture 125
Owen J. Furuseth

Chapter 10 Manufacturing in North America 141
lain Wallace

Chapter 11 The Service Economy 155

W illiam B. Beyers



VI CONTENTS

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

Chapter

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Chapter 24

References

Index

SECTION E THE URBAN SCENE

The North American Urban System:the Macro-geography
of Uneven Development
Larry S. Bourne

North American Cities: the Micro-geography
John Mercer

Atlanta: Metropolis ofthe New South
David M. Smith

Los Angeles: the American Dream?
James P. Allen

Montréal and Toronto: Changing Places?
Frederick W. Boal

Boston: High Tech and Heritage
Stephen J. Hornsby

SECTION F REGIONAL VIGNETTES

The Pacific Northwest: Rural Backwater to Urban Ecotopia
Loretta Lees

Atlantic Canada: Always on the Outside Looking In
Donald J. Savoie

The Great Plains and Prairies
William J. Carlyle

The American South
James O. Wheeler

The Canadian North
William C. Wonders

The Great Lakes and the St Lawrence Lowland
Maurice Yeates

SECTION G THE CONTINENT AND THEWORLD

North America and the Wider World
John A. Aghew

173

191

207

213

221

231

239

249

257

265

277

289

303

317
333



