

The multi-layered, complex geography which characterizes the diverse continent of North America has been forged by the interaction between people, past and present, and their physical environment. This book captures the essence of such human and physical diversity in a collection of edited essays; drawing upon themes and case-studies to provide an holistic approach to the geography of Canada and the United States.

Organized in a number of thematic sections, North America explores the Physical and Biotic Milieux; People and Culture; the North American Economy; and the Urban Scene. It then looks, in depth, at a series of 'regional vignettes': a selection of detailed snapshots of cities and regions, constructing a geographical mosaic from which to illustrate the continent's richness. This vibrant account concludes with an assessment of North America's role in the wider world.

Written by a team of authoritative figures from North America and the UK, this carefully illustrated book provides a balanced, integrated resource for those studying North America in particular and regional geography in general.

Frederick W. Boal and **Stephen A. Royle** are both at the School of Geography, The Queen's University of Belfast



www.arnoldpublishers.com

Co-published in the United States of America by Oxford University Press Inc., New York



CONTENTS

List of Contributors Acknowledgements		vii ix
	SECTION A INTRODUCTION	
Chapter I	Introducing the Continental Mosaic Frederick W. Boal and Stephen A. Royle	3
	SECTION B THE PHYSICAL AND BIOTIC MILIEUX	
Chapter 2	Physiographic Structure and Earth Surface Processes Houston C. Saunderson	15
Chapter 3	Weather and Climate Jeffrey C. Rogers	27
Chapter 4	Nature, Environment and the Cultures of Nature in North America David Demeritt	37
	SECTION C PEOPLE AND CULTURE	
Chapter 5	Native North Americans Kenneth S. Coates and William R. Morrison	57
Chapter 6	Populating the Continent: the Post-Columbian Experience Richard H. Schein	69
Chapter 7	Diversity and Convergence: Culture and Landscape in North America at the Start of the New Century Henk Aay	89
Chapter 8	The Divided Continent: Political, Population, Ethnic and Racial Division Donald G. Cartwright	103
	SECTION D THE NORTH AMERICAN ECONOMY	
Chapter 9	Agriculture Owen J. Furuseth	125
Chapter 10	Manufacturing in North America Iain Wallace	141
Chapter II	The Service Economy William B. Beyers	155

	SECTION E THE URBAN SCENE	
Chapter 12	The North American Urban System: the Macro-geography of Uneven Development Larry S. Bourne	173
Chapter 13	North American Cities: the Micro-geography John Mercer	191
Chapter 14	Atlanta: Metropolis of the New South David M. Smith	207
Chapter 15	Los Angeles: the American Dream? James P. Allen	213
Chapter 16	Montréal and Toronto: Changing Places? Frederick W. Boal	221
Chapter 17	Boston: High Tech and Heritage Stephen J. Hornsby	231
	SECTION F REGIONAL VIGNETTES	recessio
Chapter 18	The Pacific Northwest: Rural Backwater to Urban Ecotopia Loretta Lees	239
Chapter 19	Atlantic Canada: Always on the Outside Looking In Donald J. Savoie	249
Chapter 20	The Great Plains and Prairies William J. Carlyle	257
Chapter 21	The American South James O. Wheeler	265
Chapter 22	The Canadian North William C. Wonders	277
Chapter 23	The Great Lakes and the St Lawrence Lowland Maurice Yeates	289
**	SECTION G THE CONTINENT AND THE WORLD	iothed0
Chapter 24	North America and the Wider World John A. Agnew	303
References Index		317 333